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Indiana State University

https://indstate.edu

Gender Studies Program

https://www.indstate.edu/cas/Multidis
ciplinaryStudies/gender-studies/gender-
studies-home

Tina Pitts, Administrative 
Assistant

Tina.Pitts@indstate.edu

Michigan State University

https://msu.edu

Women's & Gender Studies 

https://gencen.isp.msu.edu/undergradu
ate-students/academics/majorminors/

Aminda Smith, Interim Co-
Director of Academic Programs

amsmith@msu.edu

Northwestern University

https://northwestern.edu

Gender & Sexuality Studies Program

https://gendersexuality.northwestern.e
du/undergraduate/degree-
requirements/major.html

Nic Davis, Director

nicholas-davis@northwestern.edu

Ohio State University

https://www.osu.edu/

Women's, Gender and Sexuality 
Studies

https://sexualitystudies.osu.edu/

Shannon Winnubust, Chair

winnubst.1@osu.edu

Pennsylvania State University

https://www.psu.edu/

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality 
Studies

https://wgss.la.psu.edu/

Alicia Decker, Dept. Head

acd207@psu.edu
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Purdue University

https://purdue.edu

Women's, Gender, and Sexuality 
Studies

https://www.cla.purdue.edu/academic/
sis/p/wgss/

Ashley M. Purpura, Director

apurpur@purdue.edu

Rutgers University

https://rutgers.edu

Women's and Gender Studies

https://womens-
studies.rutgers.edu/academics/undergr
aduate/major

Ethel Brooks, Chair

ebrooks@womenstudies.rutgers.e
du

University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign

https://illinois.edu

Dept. of Gender & Women's Studies

https://gws.illinois.edu/

Mimi Thi Nguyen, Chair

mimin@illinois.edu

University of Iowa

https://uiowa.edu

Gender, Women's, and Sexuality 
Studies

https://clas.uiowa.edu/gwss/

Hyawewol Choi, Dept. Chair

hyaeweol-choi@uiowa.edu

University of Maryland, College Park

https://umd.edu

The Harriet Tubman Department of 
Women, Gender and Sexuality 
Studies

https://wgss.umd.edu/

Neda Atanasoski, Chair

natanaso@umd.edu

University of Michigan

https://umich.edu

Women's and Gender Studies

https://lsa.umich.edu/content/michigan
-lsa/wgs/en.html

Ruby C. Tapia, Chair

rtapia@umich.edu
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University of Minnesota, Twin Cities

https://twin-cities.umn.edu/

Department of Gender, Women & 
Sexuality Studies

https://cla.umn.edu/gwss

Sima Shakhsari, Chair

sshakhsa@umn.edu

University of Nebraska Lincoln

https://unl.edu

Women's and Gender Studies

unl.edu/wgs

Shari Stenberg, Director Rose Holz, Associate Director

sstenberg2@unl.edu rholz2@unl.edu

University of Wisconsin – Madison

https://wisc.edu

Gender & Women's Studies

https://gws.wisc.edu/

Judy Houck, Chair

jahouck@wisc.edu
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